
 

U.S. Tobacco Production, Stocks, Supply and Disappearance (Farm Sales Weight)

1,000 pounds

Flue-Cured

Marketing Year July 1-June 30

Beginning Production Total Ending

Stocks Supply Stocks Total Exports Domestic

2004-2005 822,848 499,330    1,322,178  795,968 526,210 188,627 337,583 

2005-2006 795,968 380,900    1,176,868  604,018 572,850 258,425 314,425 

2006-2007 604,018 446,510    1,050,528  493,248 557,280 247,017 310,263 

2007-2008 493,248 503,760    997,008     396,757 600,251 304,996 295,255 

2008-2009 396,757 499,220    895,977     360,324 535,653 304,166 231,487 

2009-2010 360,324 525,400    885,724     398,853 486,871 303,798 183,073 

2010-2011 398,853 451,860    850,713     381,925 468,788 258,937 209,851 

2011-2012 381,925 344,610    726,535     319,179 407,356 248,181 159,175 

2012-2013 319,179 472,900    792,079     260,393 531,686 269,158 262,528 

2013-2014 260,393 454,350    714,743     334,500 380,243 262,277 117,966 

2014-2015 334,500 537,800    872,300     529,637 342,663 268,087 74,576   

2015-2016 529,637 486,250    1,015,887  565,719 450,168 290,975 159,193 

2016-2017 565,719 476,450    1,042,169  

Disappearance


